OFFICIAL RESULTS FOR MUNICIPAL ELECTION OF CRAVEN COUNTY
Election Date:  11/08/2005 11/08/2005 MUNICIPAL GENERAL

FIRST CRAVEN SANITARY DISTRICT BD MEMBER

Precinct Joe Anderson Eddie Rowe Write-In Totals

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

N1

N2

N3

N4

NS5

N6
ABSENTEE
CURBSIDE
PROVISIONAL
TRANSFER

Totals 43 30% 99 69%
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